THORNHILL

FUNERAL SERVICES

Fixed Crematorium Fees By The Local Authority

Crematorium Direct Reduced Full
Name Cremation Cremation Fee Cremation
(No Service) Attended with 45 Minute
no service Service
West Road £618 £813 £995
Tynemouth £571.90 £646.90 £897
Whitley Bay £571.90 £646.90 £897
Saltwell £611 Not offered £905
(Resident Fees)
Northumberland £420 £540 £895
Blyth £635 Not offered £920

THORNHILL FUNERAL SERVICES
Sole trader Alexander Thornhill
Mistletoe Road
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE2 2DX
07732052170
alex@thornhillfuneralservices.co.uk
www.thornhillfuneralservices.co.uk

Extended use
of the Chapel

£195

£90

£90

£80

£250

£142



THORNHILL
FUNERAL SERVICES

THORNHILL FUNERAL SERVICES
Sole trader Alexander Thornhill
Mistletoe Road
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE2 2DX
07732052170
alex@thornhillfuneralservices.co.uk
www.thornhillfuneralservices.co.uk



