## THORNHILL FUNERAL SERVICES

## **Fixed Crematorium Fees By The Local Authority**

Crematorium Name	Direct Cremation (No Service)	Reduced Cremation Fee Attended with no service	Full Cremation 45 Minute Service	Extended use of the Chapel
West Road	£618	£813	£995	£195
Tynemouth	£571.90	£646.90	£897	£90
Whitley Bay	£571.90	£646.90	£897	£90
Saltwell (Resident Fees)	£611	Not offered	£905	£80
Northumberland	£420	£540	£895	£250
	2720	2010	2075	2230
Blyth	£635	Not offered	£920	£142

THORNHILL FUNERAL SERVICES Sole trader Alexander Thornhill Mistletoe Road Newcastle upon Tyne NE2 2DX 07732052170 alex@thornhillfuneralservices.co.uk www.thornhillfuneralservices.co.uk

## THORNHILL FUNERAL SERVICES

THORNHILL FUNERAL SERVICES Sole trader Alexander Thornhill Mistletoe Road Newcastle upon Tyne NE2 2DX 07732052170 alex@thornhillfuneralservices.co.uk www.thornhillfuneralservices.co.uk